Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, September 17, 2016
80F PCloudy 83%H 4mphSE

Race Off :7:51 am
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Name

Varsity

Kylie Purifoy
Samantha Bowen

Alyssa Noel
Maria Guillen
Perla Barrera
Monica Carroll
Jasmine Valencia
Caymee Bigham
Emily Mackel

Erin Mazza

Taylor Garrett
Amanda Frybarger
Samantha Rodriguez
Bryanna Gonzales
Libby Rodriguez
Hannah Boatright
Oneke Gwan
Chloe Perez
Haley Rodriguez
Madison Low
Myla King

Olivia Martinez
Emily Knight
Alyssa Stevens
Trinity Lathem
Heidi Reyes
Bailee Jennings
Cathryn Bigham
Taurean Morgan
Vanessa Herrera
Gabbi Girouard
Briana Owens
Allison Andrade
Karina Huerta
Giesela Sandoval
Catherine Gantt
Claudia Mackel
Yenifer Martinez
Devyn Smith
Essence Tatum
Melissa Ferrufino
Katya Guzman
Maggie Abbott
Mollie Budds
Monica Torres
Abigail Gutierrez
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25:13
Chip Time

20:04.13
20:06.01
20:44.75
21:09.77
21:09.92
21:13.52
21:19.70
21:22.00
21:41.11
21:41.15
21:50.80
21:52.99
22:02.10
22:03.91
22:09.24
22:10.35
22:12.49
22:15.91
22:21.88
22:30.97
22:36.69
22:47.30
22:49.89
22:55.09
22:56.58
23:03.33
23:03.70
23:06.44
23:07.50
23:08.66
23:11.51
23:18.68
23:18.84
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23:38.40
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Pace
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TeamPlace Bib
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Amanda Huerta
Brittany Washington
Andrea Espinosa
Amanda Alvarado
Corneshia Maxey
Nicole Ziske
Briana Stanley
Juliete Chartier
Zena Cohuo
Jermyia Walker
Brigitte Sierra
Miraja Tatum

Rudi Johnson
Taylor Reyes
Esmeralda Gonzalez
Shayne Woodruff
Katarina Schilling
Klarissa Vielma

An Nguyen
Xitlally Mendez
Treva Ray

Arianna Villegas
Destinie Watkins

Alexandra Rodriguez

Melva Yanes
Edith Cervantes
Stephany Gonzalez
Marilyn Villegas
Abigail Aldape
Xya Balderas
Estefania Velez
Kathy Nguyen
Melissa Alonso
Natalie Torres
Jessica Carbajal
Adriana Cruz
Sandra Efochie
Miriam Maldonado
Makavia Knight
Marielena Garcia
Mendoza Isabel
Araceli Alverado
Madison Barber
Leslie Canales
Evarista Viera
Alexis Green
Johanna Campa
Jennifer Lopez
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24:46.14
25:01.83
25:02.96
25:05.52
25:10.94
25:11.60
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25:24.28
25:49.57
25:56.85
25:57.08
26:02.04
26:04.30
26:41.59
26:53.22
26:53.86
27:14.49
27:17.42
27:34.92
27:56.55
28:02.44
28:02.89
28:04.44
28:41.50
28:51.79
28:59.66
29:02.04
29:10.68
29:17.82
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29:27.59
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